Data sheet RUM:WIN7014-5-SFA
product type designation WIN7014-5-SFA
RUGGEDCOM WIN7014-5-SFA High Power Base Station, includes power supply,
2x antenna cable 1.6 m, internal GPS receiver, GPS antenna and 0.9 m GPS
antenna cable and mounting kit; singlemode fiber optic interface, AC power option,
1350 MHz to 1400 MHz
product brand name RUGGEDCOM
wireless & modem
operating frequency 1350 ... 1400 MHz
standard for wireless communication / IEEE 802.16e-2009 Yes
operating mode / time-division duplexing (TDD) Yes
size of channel bandwidths 3,5 / 5 / 7 / 10 MHz
frequency resolution 250 kHz
number of electrical connections / for external antenna(s) 2
type of electrical connection / for external antenna(s) N-Connect female
transmit power / maximum 3 W
size of Fast Fourier Transform (FFT) channels 1024/512FFT
type of modulation QPSK, 16-QAM, 64-QAM
transfer rate
transfer rate / for Industrial Ethernet 1000
telegram format DSCP/IP TOS field, IP Protocol/Next Header field, IP masked Source Address,
IP Destination Address, Protocol source port range, Protocol destination port
range, Source MAC address (SA mode), Destination, MAC address (SA mode),
VLAN ID (SA mode), Ethertype (SA mode)
supply voltage, current consumption, power loss
product options / wide range power supply Yes
type of voltage supply WINPS Power Supply 85 -265 VAC (included)
supply voltage / rated value
●  85 ... 265 V
type of voltage / of the supply voltage AC
supply voltage / 1 / rated value 230 V
product functions / management, configuration, engineering
number of manageable IP addresses / in client 1
product function
● web-based management Yes
● MIB support Yes
protocol / is supported
● SNMP v2 Yes
● SNMP v2c Yes
ambient conditions
ambient temperature
● during operation -40 ... +65 °C
relative humidity / at 25 °C / without condensation / during
operation / maximum
95 %
operating condition / fanless operation Yes
protection class IP IP67
design, dimensions and weights
width 290 mm
height 756 mm
depth 195 mm
net weight 15 kg
fastening method
● wall mounting Yes
● mast mounting Yes
RUM:WIN7014-5-SFA
Page 1/2 5/30/2026
Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens
product features, product functions, product components / general
product function / SysLog Yes
product functions / security
type of authentication
● for user RADIUS
product function
● IEEE 802.1x (radius) No
protocol / is supported
● SNMP v3 Yes
● HTTPS Yes
● SFTP Yes
● SSH Yes